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
sewing room and
utility room, asking
$28,500.

PERKINSFIELD - 2
yr. old backsplit with
attached garage,
finished rec room %0 x
150 lot, owner tran-

sferred, reduced to
$42,900.

CHURCH ST. -
Building lot 66 x 210
with town water,
several mature trees.

Two bedroom apartment,
Fridge, stove and laundry
room facilities, $210 per
month plus hydro. Phone
526-4444.

B
Marty Fitzgerald

OWNER WANTED

new family. |

me when you see me.

B2 acres,
basement with
fireplace. $55,000.

days, 686-7861 Eve.

7. ~DEAN
e

REAL ESTATE LIMITED

GO BY BOAT OR BY CAR
2 bedroom home located on 52' of Georgian Bay
near Midland, priced to sell at $28,500.

My former owner is moving away and | need a
have three bedrooms, full
basement, room for your dog and cat and | have
been reduced to $44,500,
Horseshoe Valley Rd., near Jarratt. You will like

MEDONTE TOWNSHIP HOBBY FARM
new 3 bedroom bungalow, full
unfinished rec

WANT TO OWN A PIECE OF MEDONTE
3 acres on Conc. 9 - $11,900.
1 acre on Conc. 5 - $11,900.
¥4 acre building lot with 10 mile view - $12,900.
Call Barb or Tom Adamson (705) 835-2323.

YOU’LL BE A SECOND OWNER
Of this up-to-the-minute brick and aluminum

bungalow Iin Coldwater.
features. Quiet but convenient location. Priced to
sell at $42,500, Call Margot Finan (705) 835-3110

CALL MARGOT FINAN
835-3110 or AB6-7861.

| am located on the

room and

Many easy-care

| would like to take this opportunity to say
thanks for the continued trust you have
shown me during 17 years in the Real
Estate Business In this area.

| will continue to be available to my many
friends and clients, and full Real Estate
Service of M. Fitzgerald Ltd. will remain
available to our extensive clientel through
our 4 offices in this area.

Many clients have listed their homes with
us already this year. However, we require
many more good listings.

For quick, free, efficient service, see us

first.

required. Available now,
at $250.00 per month plus
utilities. Phone W.C,
Player Real Estate Ltd.
Broker, 322-1991,

Light and heavy breed
pullets, 1 week old, also-
Shaw Bantams and
Pigeons for sale’ 526-8995.

Only PICTURES
will capture your
most important events
for
Weddings, Anniversary

Large three bedroom
apartment to share. Has
yard and patio. Phone

Photos, Portrait,
Passport
Photo-Copies

Stock calves for sale.
Apply Harold Graham
534-T667

and film prices

PETS & LIVESTOCK Phone 549-7697

526-9703.
Persons(s) to share or
sublet two bedroom

apartment, Call Keith at
526-9704 or 526-3152.

Part Springer, part Lab PHOTO BOX -
pups. Parents excellent PENETANG
water dogs and We have kept our
retrievers. $50 each. prices reasonable over

Phone 361-1439. the past 10 years

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

FlTZG ERALD After 5 p.m. Please Call:

LTD.
Trusted Name In The Area

Gord Touet 322-2245 322-2133
Carl Davis 322.2962 361-1724
Reg Archer 322-2423

REAL ESTATE BROKER

42 QUEEN ST.W. ELMVALE 322-2018

BEACH PROPERTIES

“ELMVALE - BUSINESSES"'

VC /177 Bluewater

bdrms., 150" x 450 lot. $37,500.

VC /244

VC/ 236 - Wasaga Beach, 3 bdrm.,

riverfront. $49,000.

VC / 259 - Woodland Beach, 3 bdrm.,

Ossossane waterfront,
choice shoreline, $34,500.

modern 3 4 in town to choose from, all have

living quarters.

Camp Ground - Trailer
Park!!! Inspect this Choice
Investment.

ACREAGE & FARMS

VC/ 233 - 4 miles to Midland, 40
treed acres. $28,900.

6 yr. old, large lot. $27,500.

VC /248 - Near Mt. St. Loule, 49

VC / 247 - Bluewater Beach, 3
bdrm. on high scenic lot, deck
on 2 sides, basement, garage,
year round and its new.

acres, fenced, water, $35,000.

MLS 7 61 - Medonte Twp., 47 acres,
house and barn, $48,500.

VC 7 255 - Allenwood Beach, home or
cottage, 2V2 bdrm. $33,500.

VC / 235 - Wyevale home, 3 bdrm., it

looks good. $34,500,

Hwy. 92 - west of Eimvale, we have
two, 3 bdrm. brick homes. Check

these and compare.

VC/ 232 - Wyebridge area, 5
acres with home and rental
unit, garage, shed, trees, good
well, $35,000.

We have several other homes,
cc-Ha_ges and ““Lots of Lots’'. See us
first and compare. -

If we don’t have the property you
require, ""We’'ll find it".

FITZG

PENETANG

ERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER

Al Leroux - Manager 549-2998 Marg Dubeau 549-2586

5 ROBERT ST. W.
PENETANGUISHENE

949-7426

m|l[s

HULTIPLE LIRTIRN SERYVICH

BEACH AREA

BIG BONUS - To the buyer of this 4
yr. old brick home, it's located at
Woodland Beach. It's equipped for
cozy, comfortable living on a large

lot, owner says include the stove,
frost free fridge, and washer and
dryer. All for $44,700.00.

ANY REASONABLE down
payment will buy this brand new 3
bdrm. home at Woodland Beach and
it's priced for A-C-T-1-O-N.,

SEVERAL LOTS - Good size, close
to lakeshore, $11,000.00 and up.

EXECUTIVE TYPE HOME - has
everything including large lot, high
location with panoramic view over
Georgian Bay, large sundeck, 2
baths, call and see this home today,
we’ll help you buy it,

IDEAL CORN FARM - with good
clay loam, fenced, 100 acres, good
buildings and priced to sell. This Is
one you must investigate,

MARRIAGE IS HELD together by 2
books, cook and cheque. Here's an
attractive well kept home in the
village of Wyevale that will keep
your family together. Has vinyl
siding, large living room, central
location and it's yours for only a
small down payment.

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY - 5 to 50
acres within a radius of 10 miles
from Elmvale, if you know of such a
parcel please call us today.

For these and other
homes, farms, lots

cottages,

CALL lke Brock 361-2045

FITZGERALD

LTD.
Trusted ” Name In The Area

526-222]7

REAL ESTATE BROKER

335 KING ST., MIDLAND  §526-3771

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER

Trusted - Name In The Area

335 King St.,
Midland
526-2227

5 Robert St. W.,
Penetanguishene

549-7426

GEORGE

MARSHALL

[
fl{ REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR

265 KING ST. MIDLAND 526-2293
Open Friday Evenings till 9p.m.
After hours please call

WATERFRONT - GEORGIAN BAY
Owner transferred, beautiful large 3
bedroom home, fireplace in living
room, large dining room, 12 baths,
tastefully decorated, dock and boat
ramp. Mortgage 10 per cent. Priced
to sell.

WILLIAM STREET

Brick bungalow only 4 yrs. old, 3
bdrms., and bath on main floor, 2
bdrm. apt. w/ bath down, vendor
take back mortgage at 10 per cent.

R.R. 1 VICTORIA HARBOUR

Gorgeous executive custom bullt
home on 23 acres on river, 3500 sq.
ft. of living area, fireplace, 2 baths,
sauna, many extras, must be seen to
be appreciated.

BAYVIEW HEIGHTS :
Asking $36,000.00 w/ low down
payment, 2 level home, 3 bdrms., 12
baths, large living room, fireplace
and sliding doors, immediate
possession.

JOHNSON STREET

Well kept brick bungalow, on a nice
lot, 3 bedrooms, 12 baths, rec room
with bar. Garage, paved drive,
mortgage 9% per cent.

R.R.2 PENETANGUISHENE

2 storey home on lot 100 x 150, 4
bedrooms, 1v2 baths, recreation
room, dining room, eat-in kitchen,
septic and well, garage.

SEMI-DETACHED BUNGALOW
Low down payment, owner Iis
anxious. Large 3 bedroorn home, 4
pc. bath, lovely mod. kitchen, full
basement, garage, paved drive,
Immed. possession.

Hwy. 25,

Balm Beach
361-1118

42 Queen St. W.,
Elmvale
322-2018

n John Juneau

Jim Adamson
Joan McDonald 534-7891
Gildore Sauve
George Marshall 526-6183
Agnes Marshall

549-2047

VERY CENTRAL

Lovely older brick home, oak trim,
fireplace, mod. kitchen, 4 bdrms.,
12 baths, full basement plus 1
bdrm. mod. apt. Hot water heating
with oil.

GLEN EAGLES CRESC. MLS
1167 77

Asking $47,000. Fairly new 4 level
back split in excellent condition. 3
bedrooms recreation room, all
beautifully decorated, garage,
naved drive.

R.R. 1, PENETANGUISHENE

2 yr. old brick bungalow on lot 150 x
150. Fireplace in living room, 3
bdrms., 4 pc. bath, 2 bdrm. apt. in
basement, rents for $200/ mo.
garage.

WATERFRONT

80 ft. frontage w / sandy beach, ultra
mod. round brick home with many
built ins, fireplace, 3 bdrms., den, 2
baths, septic and town water.

YONGE STREET
Close to downtown. Well kept older 2

storey home with 1 bdrm. self con-
tained apt. up. Owner lives on main

floor. Hot water heating with oil.

OSSOSSANE BEACH

Owner is anxious due to health
reasons, lovely 2 bedroom year
round home, 4 pc. bath, close to Bay,
low down payment.

LOTS AND ACREAGE

Port Severn - Rope Blvd ., large

bidg. lot serv. w/ water.

25 Acres - Highway 27, across from
hospital.

Peek-A-Boo Trail - building lot.

M[A]s

526-4524
526-8566

526-6183

$1,600 DOWN - NEW 3 BEDROOM
HOMES
4 pc. bath, electric heat, broadloom,
3 models to choose from - starting
from $31,995. Now qualifying for
AH.O.P.

CHURCH STREET

P/ 395 - The rent will help, 4 bdrm. 2
storey brick with 2 bdrm. apt. large
kitchen, 4 pc. bath, panelled living
room, 34 basement, oil furnace,
garage, 40 x 20, huge lot 165 x 210,
$38,500. Owner hold mortgage.

EDWARD STREET

P/ 399 - Approximately 2V2 acres,
real good horse barn, 7 standing
stalls, 5 box stalls, hayloft. $33,000.

1 LOT

Reputable builder has 1 serviced lot
left (not in subdivision), will build
custom or to any plans. Will build
A.H.O.P.

COUNTRY CLUB COURT

P/ 384 - Exceptional, custom built
brick bungalow, 4 bdrms., modern
kitchen, huge dining room, separate
family room, 2 separate baths,
completely finished, walkout
basement, 2 fireplaces, 20 x 13
knotty pine panelled rec room and
bar, all broadloomed and candide
floors, big treed lot and more.
$67,900.

GOOD STARTER OR RENTAL
INVESTMENT

Uptown location 2 storey, 3 bedroom
with 2 separate bathrooms, large

~kitchen, 14 x 10 living room, porch

view of Bay. $24,900.

CHURCH STREET

P/ 3% - Panoramic view of Bay,
gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom built brick
bungalow, double garage, kitchen
has separate dining area, panelled
living room, quality throughout,
walkout patio doors to 22 x B sun-
deck. Full walkout basement, 54’ rec
room with bar, 2 pc. bath, huge

storage area. Large lot, $6%9,500.
Full.

TINY TOWNSHIP

SPORTSMAN'S PARADISE
P/336 - 100 secluded acres

abounding with small game - over
600 mature cultured apple frees,
10,000 Norway spruce, over 40,000
red pines, 20 acres of hardwood, all
mature trees. Beaver pond, con-
cession access. $76,000. Terms.

PENETANG BAY

P/ 361 - Gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom
built bungalow on 100' waterfront
lot, 48' living room, fieldstone
fireplace, 2 baths, all quality
broadloom and panelling
throughout, electric heating wrap
around sundeck, docks and many
extra features. $72,500. Good terms.

COGNASHENE BAY

P/386 - Lovely 7 bdrm. coftage
partially winterized, oil furnace, 3
pc. bath, situated on V2 acre
waterfront lot, completely fur-
nished, $29,900, 2 down.

GEORGIAN SANDS

MLS 7 149 / 77 - Close to waterfront,
3 yr. old cottage, all insulated, large
living room, 3 pc. bath, 3 bdrms., full
basement, yr. round water supply,
large treed lot, $31,500. Owner hold
mortgage. Extra 100 foot lot - $9,900.

BALM BEACH

P/ 394 - 2 bdrm. winterized cottage,
all electric heat, 3 pc. bath, directly
across from beach right-of-way,
$17,900. $5.000 down, owner hold
mortgage.

LAFONTAINE - CONC. 17
P/ 401 - Close to beach.
bush lot, $14,500.

CRESCENTWOOD BEACH
MLS 7 278/ 77 Lovely 2 bdrm.
winterized home on treed waterfront
lot. Large kitchen and living room,
stone fireplace, propane furnace, 4
pc. bath, all furniture included. 22’
boat house. $43,900.

TEE PEE POINT

10 acres

P/ 409 - Across from lovely sand
beach. New 4 bdrm. home.
Aluminum siding, electric heat,

modern kitchen, large living room, 4
pc. ceramic tile bath, year round
water supply. $41,000 with furniture.

WAHNEKEWANING BEACH

F/ 408 - Great buy, 3 bdrm. cedar
plank cottage, 27 x 7 sundeck, 3 pc.
bath, good well and septic system,
gorgeously treed lot 100 x 150, short
step to beach. $24,500, furnished.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
MAIN STREET LOCATION

P/ 390 Concrete block building
approx. 3700 sq. ft. of area with a lot
200 x 165, excellent development
potential.

MARINA

P/ 392 Over 35 acres of property,
approximately Y2 mile shoreline.
Completely protected against
prevailing winds. Best location,
Penetang Bay. $320,000.

Summer Hours:-9a.m.to 9 p.m. - now in effect
After Hours Call: -

Jim Forrest 526-9423
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